5.Flossenbirger Burglauf am 16.07.2004

Ergebnisliste nach Altersklassen / Schiler C+D

Schuler C+D - Schiler M10 / 2000m

Platz

Zeit (brutto)
00:08:54
00:09:00
00:09:11
00:09:16
00:09:19
00:10:09
00:10:23
00:10:34
00:10:41
00:10:45
00:11:08
00:12:07

StartNr.
1449
1694
1767
1581
1695
1633
1565
1636
1447
1755
1631
1758

Schuler C+D - Schiler M11 / 2000m

Platz
1
2

Zeit (brutto)
00:08:37
00:10:15

StartNr.
1716
1768

Schiler C+D - Schiiler M8 / 2000m

Platz
1
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Zeit (brutto)
00:09:39
00:10:30
00:10:33
00:10:46
00:10:57
00:12:44
00:13:53
00:13:57
00:16:27

StartNr.
1756
1587
1642
1729
1643
1577
1616
1783
1615

Schiler C+D - Schiler M9 / 2000m

Platz
1
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Schiler C+D - Schilerinnen W10 / 2000m

Platz
1

0
1
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Schuler C+D - Schilerinnen W11 / 2000m

Platz
1
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Zeit (brutto)
00:09:29
00:09:53
00:10:38
00:10:53
00:11:11
00:11:18
00:11:22
00:11:59
00:12:02

Zeit (brutto)
00:09:08
00:09:33
00:09:46
00:09:58
00:10:17
00:10:50
00:10:57
00:11:04
00:11:16
00:11:17
00:14:08

Zeit (brutto)
00:09:20
00:09:49
00:10:15
00:10:16
00:10:51
00:11:05

StartNr.
1651
1569
1739
1773
1774
1757
1654
1738
1659

StartNr.
1674
1652
1684
1561
1586
1777
1740
1741
1776
1793
1653

StartNr.
1779
1699
1645
1672
1610
1572

Name

Striegl, Sebastian
Braun, Fabian
Bdsl, Johannes
Scheuerer, Alexander
Merk, Maximilian
Schwanitz, Manfred
Lindner, Max
Schwanitz, Ludwig
Volkl, Joseph
Paper, Thomas
Bannert, Julian
Heiss, Dominik

Name
Schuster, Timo
Gotz, Michael

Name

Lauerer, Elias
Traore, Lamin
Stahl, Pius

Riedl, Konstantin
Rosner, Jakob
Rockl, Marius
Winkelmann, Moritz
Hettland, Tim
Beyer, Florian

Name

Wagner, Sandro
Mann, Maximilian
Wagner, David
Goétz, Andreas
Wenisch, Benedikt
Walch, Oliver
Gruber, Fabian
Brautigam, Fabian
Beer, Maximilian

Name

Danhauser, Nadine
Wagner, Tamara
Hofer, Carolin
Klein, Isabella
Schwarzensteiner, Lea
Bécker, Stephanie
Gotz, Theresa
Schaller, Veronika
Weil3, Sandra
Dietz, Sabrina
Egner, Corinna

Name

Freundl, Katharina
Eckl, Franziska
Rosner, Katharina
Beer, Lisa

Pflug, Verena
Noell, Melanie

Jahrgang
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994

Jahrgang
1993
1993

Jahrgang
1996
1997
1996
1996
1996
1997
1996
1996
1996

Jahrgang
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995

Jahrgang
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994

Jahrgang
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993

Geschl.
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Verein

TSV Pleystein

TB Weiden

SCMK Hirschau

LLC Marathon Regensburg
TB Weiden

TSV Flossenbirg

LLC Marathon Regensburg
TSV Flossenbirg

TSV Pleystein

TV Burglengenfeld

TSV Flossenbiirg

SCMK Hirschau

Verein
TV Burglengenfeld
SCMK Hirschau

Verein

SCMK Hirschau

LLC Marathon Regensburg
TSV Flossenbirg

TV Vohenstraul3

TSV Flossenbiirg

LLC Marathon Regensburg
SpVgg Weiden

SCMK Hirschau

SpVgg Weiden

Verein

TSV Flossenbirg

LLC Marathon Regensburg
DJK Neustadt/WN

SCMK Hirschau

TUS Mitterteich

SCMK Hirschau

TSV Flossenbirg

DJK Neustadt/WN

TSV Flossenbirg

Verein

ASV Schwend

TSV Flossenbiirg

DJK Falkenberg

LLC Marathon Regensburg
LLC Marathon Regensburg
TUS Mitterteich

DJK Neustadt/WN

DJK Neustadt/WN

TUS Mitterteich

LG Domsp. Milch Regensburg

TSV Flossenbiirg

Verein

TUS Mitterteich

TB Weiden

TSV Flossenbiirg

DJK Weiden

DJK Gleiritsch

LLC Marathon Regensburg
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5.Flossenbirger Burglauf am 16.07.2004

Schiler C+D - Schilerinnen W11 / 2000m
Platz Zeit (brutto)  StartNr. Name Jahrgang Geschl. Verein
7 00:11:06 1778 Wenisch, Johanna 1993 w TUS Mitterteich

Schuler C+D - Schilerinnen W8 / 2000m

Platz Zeit (brutto)  StartNr. Name Jahrgang Geschl. Verein

1 00:09:39 1698 Kick, Tamara 1996 w TB Weiden

2 00:10:44 1567 Mann, Ann-Marie 1997 w LLC Marathon Regensburg
3 00:10:49 1623 Schmidt, Pia 1996 w TSV Flossenbiirg

4 00:11:07 1731 Seer, Nadja 1996 w TV Vohenstrauf3

5 00:11:08 1682 Hofer, Alexandra 1996 w DJK Falkenberg

6 00:11:14 1730 Buchbinder, Carolin 1996 w TV Vohenstraufl

7 00:12:30 1622 Geyer, Rebecca 1996 w TSV Flossenbirg

Schiler C+D - Schiilerinnen W9 / 2000m

Platz Zeit (brutto)  StartNr. Name Jahrgang Geschl. Verein

1 00:09:27 1625 Hauke, Konstanze 1995 w TSV Flossenbirg

2 00:09:34 1761 Berger, Lisa 1995 w SCMK Hirschau

3 00:09:48 1628 Schoberl, Isabel 1995 w TSV Flossenbirg

4 00:09:56 1584 Schmid, Theresa 1995 w LLC Marathon Regensburg
5 00:10:17 1571 Noell, Sonja 1995 w LLC Marathon Regensburg
6 00:10:52 1771 Mangerle, Doreen 1995 w SCMK Hirschau

7 00:11:01 1683 Hofer, Jasmin 1995 w DJK Falkenberg

8 00:11:09 1608 Gdirtler, Sabine 1995 w DJK Gleiritsch

9 00:11:55 1606 Kellner, Felizitas 1995 w DJK Gleiritsch

10 00:12:11 1670 Koller, Katja 1995 w TV Bechtsrieth

11 00:12:18 1775 Weil3, Anja 1995 w TUS Mitterteich

12 00:12:21 1629 Werner, Anna-Lena 1995 w TSV Flossenbirg

i3 00:12:24 1552 Diermeier, Lisa 1995 w LLC Marathon Regensburg
14 00:12:37 1770 Hauser, Sandrina 1995 w SCMK Hirschau

15 00:12:49 1662 Réhr, Franziska 1995 w TSV Flossenbirg

16 00:14:45 1772 Kummer, Ann-Kathrin 1995 w SCMK Hirschau
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